HEADWATER EXPLORATION INC.

HEADWATER EXPLORATION INC.

ISIN: CA4220961078

Overview

2024/09/03 18:23:53

Price
4.976 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes

WKN:

-2.20% (-0.11)

ISIN CA4220961078
Symbol HWX
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,093 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

5.10 USD
5.10 USD
4.976 USD
5.088 USD
4.997 USD
1,133
5,650.02

6
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/26
2024/08/23
2024/08/13
2024/08/12
2024/08/12

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download

o[ [= [= [

Sy
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA4220961078&ID_NOTATION=819297
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=404044
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e542dd9d9419dc28c196bbabc58e935d7f7cda44ef6c309ed3b1f3ee3cd8e631&idfile=60904&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60904%2F2024-08-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=023b408300ecce151&time=1725468749&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=403864
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ea2d0b3e8c17df010187e9b9406bcdca365898adedbe3f37117181e5eeaaec6e&idfile=60899&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60899%2F2024-08-23%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=e861cabe904100176&time=1725468749&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a15692f14ef38949a723f262cef51681c4c41722da3a812aa6555f40f10e11e9&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d9aa19166a5b559c2&time=1725468749&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1c7f037aa03d7f3479b292bd7461b9e0cee9455e330f5f8c32545c56b30acab8&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=94d52cedca396a255&time=1725468749&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9484a5c6d09e290287eab70d0b3cdeb19157bfcea2b3ec976f5d73cc97ee5a0f&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b513b0b3381b370af&time=1725468749&tool=RSC

HEADWATER EXPLORATION INC.

Details

2024/09/03 18:23:53

Price
4.976 USD

Difference

o

-2.20% (-0.11)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CA4220961078

HWX

FINRA other OTC Issues
usb

Energy / Commodities
Stock

1,093 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 5.10 USD
High 5.10 USD
Low 4.976 USD
Close (prev. day) 5.088 USD
VWAP 4.997 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,133
Trading volume 5,650.02
Number of trades 6
Last size 600
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -0.04% -3.27% +70.74%
Perf (abs.) +0.00 -0.17 +2.11
Beta 1.12 0.87 1.51
Volatility 27.85 28.63 44.89
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

5.120 USD (10,126
5.029 USD (15,816
5.309 USD (10,423
5.207 USD (17,738

4.300 USD (2024/02/05
6.260 USD (2024/04/08
4.300 USD (2024/02/05

All listings for HEADWATER EXPLORATION INC.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/09/ 22:01 4.60 EUR
02

Toronto Stock 2024/09/ 18:36 6.72 CAD

Exchange 03

Stuttgart 2024/09/ 17:35 4.46 EUR
03

Munich 2024/09/ 08:03 4.62 EUR
03

Frankfurt 2024/09/ 09:10 4.56 EUR

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

1.72

0.00

0.00

0.00

)
)
)
)
6.260 USD (2024/04/08)
)
)
)

Number of
trades
1

1,090
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=819297
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=363517470
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14618626
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14618626
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=363887870
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17283699
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17308517

HEADWATER EXPLORATION INC.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

03

2024/09/ 18:23 4.976 USD 0.01
03

2024/09/ 08:11 4.54 EUR 0.00
03

2024/09/ 08:13 4.56 EUR 0.00
03
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=363720646
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=365344368

HEADWATER EXPLORATION INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Contact Details
HEADWATER EXPLORATION

4th Avenue SW, Suite1200 500 T2P 2V6
Calgary

Telefon: +1 (587) 391-3680
Fax: -
E-mail: info@headwaterexp.com
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mailto:info@headwaterexp.com
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